BELLEVUE GARDENS

ISLAND BUFFET MEN

MINIMUM 30 PEOPLE

STARTER
Bread rolls & butter

SALAD

Surimi

Potato & egg
Rainbow slaw
Macaroni & tuna
Kokoda (raw fish)
Mixed green salad

Potato & crab salad

\
HOT SJSHES
Corned beef
Roast drumstick
Beef sapasui
Sweet & sour pork, chicken, or fish
Meat balls in plum sauce
Palusami
Steamed prawn
Fish in lemon butter
Chicken chop suey (Fijian style)

Steamed mussels or in coconut cream

Octopus in coconut cream

$2.50 pp

$2.50 pp
$1.80 pp
$1.80 pp
$1.80 pp
$2.50 pp
$1.20 pp
$1.50 pp

$4.00 pp
$2.50 pp
$2.50 pp
$3.50 pp
$2.00 pp
$3.00 pp
$3.50 pp
$3.00 pp
$3.00 pp
$3.00 pp
$5.00 pp



SIDE DISHES (7%

?;V‘, =

Steamed or baked taro

Steamed banana with coconut cream

Baked potato
Steamed vegetables

Braised rice

DESSERTS

Fresh fruits

Fruit salad

Custard & pineapple pie
Cheesecake

Baked banana in coconut ream
Pavlova

Brownie

$4.50 pp
$2.50 pp
$1.20 pp
$1.00 pp
$1.00 pp

$2.20 pp
$2.20 pp
$2.20 pp
$2.20 pp
$2.20 pp
$2.20 pp
$2.20 pp



