## BELLEVUE GARDENS

## ISLAND BUFFET MENU

MINIMUM 30 PEOPLE

## **STARTER**

Bread rolls & butter	\$2.50 pp
Diougitorio a succo.	7=100 PP



Surimi	\$2.50 pp
Potato & egg	\$1.80 pp
Rainbow slaw	\$1.80 pp
Macaroni & tuna	\$1.80 pp
Kokoda (raw fish)	\$2.50 pp
Mixed green salad	\$1.20 pp
Potato & crab salad	\$1.50 pp

## HOT DISHES

Corned beef	\$4.00 pp
Roast drumstick	\$2.50 pp
Beef sapasui	\$2.50 pp
Sweet & sour pork, chicken, or fish	\$3.50 pp
Meat balls in plum sauce	\$2.00 pp
Palusami	\$3.00 pp
Steamed prawn	\$3.50 pp
Fish in lemon butter	\$3.00 pp
Chicken chop suey (Fijian style)	\$3.00 pp
Steamed mussels or in coconut cream	\$3.00 pp
Octopus in coconut cream	\$5.00 pp



Steamed or baked taro	\$4.50 pp
Steamed banana with coconut cream	\$2.50 pp
Baked potato	\$1.20 pp
Steamed vegetables	\$1.00 pp
Braised rice	\$1.00 pp



Fresh fruits	\$2.20 pp
Fruit salad	\$2.20 pp
Custard & pineapple pie	\$2.20 pp
Cheesecake	\$2.20 pp
Baked banana in coconut ream	\$2.20 pp
Pavlova	\$2.20 pp
Brownie	\$2.20 pp